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69th Coarse Angling World Championship for Nations

Ribarroja reservoir - Mequinenza - Fayon
Date 10-09-2023

Organization Spanish Federation TEAM FI NAL RAN KI N G
i 2-4-4-7-3
1 Serbia m 45 216.570 117.050 20-25 A
2 England + 54 206.680 105.850 38-16 DI
- 3-1-2-8-6
3 France “ 70 193.030 111.850 20 - 50 124167
' = 12-7-5-6-4
4 TItaly | I I 71 197.500 106.120 34-37 0410113
: [|! — 5-11-6-14,5-1
5 Spain | 74,5 211.240 105.930 37,5-37 S 5 -1-16-1
6  Netherlands 74,5 205.410 110.700 38,5-36 13-55-3-1-16
| — 14-3-3-8-8
7  Czech Republic - 81 . 177120 . 89.120 49 - 32 PR
i : 8-3-12-4-5
8 Croatia i 83 186.370 102.750 32-51 13-14-5-3-16
e e g 9-2-7-21-10
9  Hungary — 95 172.960 92.390 49-46 [ | 3¢50
. . 14-55-1-2-13
10  Slovakia 101,5 179.160 107.800 35,5 - 66 12151012
Time President/ of Jury
Owned FIPSed 16:19:45 (/%WW%

6-12-15-3-21

11 Slovenia h 111 166.400 90.330 57 - 54 6 11 9.13.13

12 Bulgaria I 117,5 156.710 80.480 64,5 - 53 RN
13 Belgium I I 126,5 154.190 84.790 62,5 - 64 e e Ees

14  Luxembourg = 141 144.900 74.720 79 - 62 A
15  Portugal 142 145.350 82.770 64 -78 T
16  San '_v'ari"f 2 | mim 148 140.040 85.960 57-91 PSSR
17  Germany '|I f— 149 144.290 75.770 75-74 e

18 Wales “ 151 | 151900 83810 85 - 66 oo
19  Finland F 1555 . 128320 . 68360 83,5-72 el iy
20  Ukraine : 167 129.110 64.630 89-78 jlo-is-19-19- 1
21 Switzerland n 187 106.540 61.080 - 93_' 94 'f;. 5(2) . g i Z . ;; i 13
22 New Zealand 191 109.610 59.290 106-85 AR
23 Channel Islands >'< 224 73.770 42.140 111-113 2-ams

Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed

16:19:46 4,,,@/”5‘4
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69th Coarse Angling Wold Championship for Nations
Ribarroja reservoir - Mequinenza - Fayon
INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING

Date 10-09-2023
Organization Spanish Federation

]
1 Esteve Martinez Spain E3 2 2 58.250 30.690 18 1-1
2 James Dent England + 2 3 45.520 23.820 19 1-2
3 Sean Ashby England + 2 3 44.140 23.300 20 2-1
4  Dejan Raji¢ Serbia 2 5 52.160 26.920 27 4-1
5 Stefan Altena . Netherlands — 2 6 52.800 27.560 16 3-3
=yt |
6 Roberto Rodriguez | Spain & 2 6 51.120 32.660 36 5-1
7 Arnaud Dupin France I I 2 7 41.470 22.530 25 3-4
8  Vladan Mrkusi¢ Serbia FE > 8  48.640 26.140 26 7-1
~ . P !
9 Carlos Ureina Spain S 2 8 43.420 23.680 42 6-2
10  Tamas Walter Hungary o 2 -8 42.080 '"21_-,760_ 19 s-6
11 Stéphane Pottelet France I I 2 8 40.660-22.000 34 1-7
12 Lucién De Rade Netherlands — 2 8,5 38.400 19.560 41 55-3
Time President of Jury
Owned FIPSed 16:18:32 (/K‘w ,Mw%

13 Nick Eestermans Netherlands 2 9 56.900 38.400 21 1-8
14 Giuliano Prandi Italy 2 9 42,840 24.120 30 7-2
15 Nikola Markovi¢ Serbia 2 9 41.520 20.840 27 4-5
16 Goran Radovic Serbia 2 10 38.110 22.630 32 3-7
17  Lee Edwards Wales a2 12 50.690 32.220 27 10-2
18 Josef Konopasek Czech Republic h 2 12 37.270 19.300 32 7-5
19 Matthew Godfrey - England + 2 13 40.410 20.940 22 9-4
20  Zeljko Rl"aien_j . :II Croatia E 2 13 37.770 20.530 30 8-5
21 Nemanja Damnjanovié | Serbia 2 13 36.140 20.680 30 2-11
22 Gabor Magyar Hungary = 2 13 35.020 18.060 18 10-3
23  Frantisek Monosi Slovakia 2y 14 45.230 30.440 44 2-12
24 Bart De Crée Belgium BB : 14 4409 27060 21 5-9
25 Emmanuel Vilain France I I 2 14 41340 -57;.9{0 _|_9 2-12
26  Ferruccio Gabba Ttaly I I 2 14 37.730 21.510" 22 4-10
27  Kim De Page Belgium I I 2 14 32720 17.160 14 8-6
28  William Raison England —t— 2 15  42.300 22.040 39 13-2
29  Gianluigi Sorti Italy i1l : 15  40.720 26.300 23 5-10
Owned FIPSed 161:-'1n81:e32 Premden}c:{f Jury

Cpete



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

a5

46

Mihael Pongrac
Jifi Matej

Ales Flanderka
Zdenék Polivka
Robert Kolegar
Lubo$ Krupicka
Alan Per:ko B \
Jacopo Ilﬁalsini
Inocencio Vasc6
Jan Samel
Mario Pejakovi¢

Eric Jung

Maxime Duchesne

Fernand Schmitt
Georgi Georgiev
Iztok Straus

Jernej Ambrozi¢

Owned FIPSed

Croatia

Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Slovenia
Slovakia
Croatia

Italy

Portugal
Slovakia |
Croatia
Germany
France
Luxembourg
Bulgaria
Slovenia

Slovenia

FERIICOHERZHENIITH

Time
16:18:33

15
15
15
15
16
16
16
17
17
17,5

18

18

19

19

19

19

20

e

40.070 22.160 8
38.780 22.560 21
35.850 18.790 31
35.010 18.920 20
45.250 30.230 21
43.490 30.880 37
34.980 21.020 25
43.630 26.530 13
41.390 22,930 23
32.880 18.840 34
41,140 27.800 28
35.340 21.710 26
""'39.196__ "izi'ig?'o 16
33.510 17.230 27
33.040 16.960 7
32.030 17.840 24
31.600 16.220 19
Presiden}etf Jury

12-3

11-4

10-7
5,5- 12
4-14

15-3

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

Tero Isokorpi

Benedek Zsolt Nagy

Matija Krasevac

Jurgen Spierings

Todor Simeonov

Franck Meis

Alexandre Calfd_in_, _

: |
Miroslav Santus

Rumen Vitkov
Thor Kuzmin
Jacopo Angelini

Petr Klasek

Dimitar Dimitrov

Giinter Horler
Romain Zwick
Ciril Klemenc

Seppo Ponni

Owned FIPSed

Finland
Hungary
Croatia
Netherlands
Bulgaria
Luxembourg
France
Slovakia
Bulgaria
Ukraine
San Marino
Czech Republic
Bulgaria
Germany
Luxembourg
Slovenia

Finland

tEIIARTE RS IHIA

Time
16:18:34

N

N N

21
21
21
21
22
22
22
23

23,5
24

24

24

25

25

26

26

26

Cpete

37.760 22.440 23
35.450 22.960 35
32.410 18.780 11
30.370 17.570 36
32.690 21.280 29
31.360 16.200 22
30.370 18.000 24
32.500 17.440 20
34.950 19.130 28
35.680 19.270 35
35.410 23.020 19
30.210 18720 13

""'30.926__ "i'7":.3(|)'o 12
29.800 17.460 " 24
36.200 18.710 18
31.110 16.490 35
29.300 15.360 23

Presiden}c:{f Jury

13-8
18-4

14-8

13- 10
14,5-9

19-5

17-9
15-11

16 - 10



64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

Angel Vicente Rodriguez
Laszlo Csillag

Hendrik Vandenberghe
Aku Isokorpi

Joao Pechincha

Stefano Reggini

Filippo Parehtli 3
Miroslavl"' Dimitrov

Jonas Liibken .
Gilberto Belgrado

Zac Brown

Massimiliano Biordi
Nathan Morley

Ramon Ansing

Bostjan Sivec
Viacheslav Hrabovetskyi

Anténio Marques

Owned FIPSed

Spain
Hungary
Belgium
Finland
Portugal
San Marino
San Marino
Bulgaria

Germany

Switzerland

Wales

San Marino
New Zealand
Netherlands
Slovenia
Ukraine

Portugal

S 2 26
o 2 26
i1l : 27
e 2 27
2 27
i 2 28
i 2 28
B 2 28
- 29
Bl =z =
ke 2 29
w2 29
2 30
2 30
h 2 30
e 30
2 31
Time
16:18:34

e

29.140 16.480 15
27.280 16.560 11
30.920 17.730 30
29.180 16.780 7
29.120 16.700 36
28.720 21.570 39
28.550 17.090 28
25.110 15.680 31
33.750 18.980 24
28.880 14.820 8
27.000 17.830 12
24.740 -13.560 11
""'3-2.716__ "i"7'i1;o 12
26.940 13.840°" 26
26.410 16.860 33
25.420 14.150 31
26.930 18.280 35

Presiden}etf Jury

16 - 13

15-14

22-7

11-18

18- 12

16 - 14

21-9

14 - 16

11-20

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

Steve Braun
Miloslav Findo
Pedro Bessa

Sergii Burdak
Chris Greensides
Antonio Minoretti
Gary Boqrné \ i
Geoffre& Duquesne
Eric Di Venti l
Christian Goerke
Andrew Neal

Taras Goncharenko
Andrew Deamer
Alvaro Montes
Jouni Lillman

Ben Roberts

Francesco Pervangher

Owned FIPSed

Luxembourg
Slovakia
Portugal
Ukraine
Wales
Switzerland
New Zealand
Belgium
Belgium
Germany
Wales
Ukraine

New Zealand
Switzerland
Finland
Wales

Switzerland

2 31
2 31
@ 2 31
e 33
a2 33
 + I 33
== 2 35
Iil 2 35,5
i1l : 36
B 37
ke 2 37
., 3
< - 2 39
+ I 39
-l— 2 39,5
a2 40
B : 41
Time
16:18:35

Cpete

25.860 13.380 17
25.060 12.580 17
24.110 15.100 27
26.960 13.660 21
26.140 13.520 33
24.180 13.380 21
21.180 15.150 10
23.520 12.320 29
22.940 11.640 18
24.980 15.420 14
22,560 11.920 34
22.120 11100 9
""'20.806__ "i'o'is;zo 34
17.820 13.610° 23
18.650 11.200 28
25.510 15.010 30
19.980 11.020 35

Presiden}c:{f Jury

15 - 16
14 - 17
12-19
18 - 15
17 - 16
20-13
23-12

17,5 - 18
19 - 17
16 - 21
16 - 21
19 - 20
20-19
17 - 22

17,5-22
20-20

19-22



98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

Owned FIPSed

Gennadii Shmyrov
Kari Ruohoniemi
Aaron Houghton
Carl Waye

Nigel Beadle
Greig Brown
I-_\hdrew Grav Vi
De'an'Sté')ne_ _ |
Shaun Rankin |
Andrea Fini

Zoltan Kalo
Cameron Hughes
Francesco Reverberi
Steve Hemingray
Miguel Perea
Marcelo Alexandre

Pedro Garcia Mateos

Ukraine

Finland

New Zealand
Channel Islands
New Zealand
Channel Islands
Channel Islands
Chan_nel Islands
Channel Islands
Italy
Hungary
England

Italy

England

Spain

Portugal

Spain

XE+1

W/
A

= HIZXXXXE

HEH+

Time
16:18:35

N N N N N N

N

41
42
43
43
44
44
45
46

46

12
13
14,5
15

18

P

18.930 9.750 12
13.430 8.380 18
17.940 11.060 27
14.790 9.030 30
16.980 10.140 22
16.310 8.650 20
14940 8740 9
15.130 8.150 35
12.600 8.740 17
19.520 19.520 21
18.980 18.980 1
18.210 18.210 5
""'13'.066__ "i?,'ioqo 20
16,100 16.100 " 2
19.130 19.130 18
14.040 14.040 14
10.180 10.180 15
Presiden}oj Jury

19-22

21-21

23-20

20-23

22-22

23-21

22-23

23-23

23-23

X-6

X-7

12-X

13-X

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

Owned FIPSed

Ivan Biordi
Andreas Tuk
Marco Scarponi
Balazs Csoregi
Serge Jadin
Tobias Liibken
Ri'cardo §antols_
Patrik Bélgge_ﬁstps
Marc Weber 7

David Liebi

San Marino
Germany

San Marino
Hungary
Luxembourg
Germany
Portugal
Switzerland
Luxembourg

Switzerland

SHCQEITIE
:i o

Time
16:18:36

[y

[y

19

19

20

21

21

21

21

22

22

23

11.900 11.900 13
10.140 10.140 23
10.720 10.720 8
14.150 14.150 19
10.420 10.420 4
10.280 10.280 13
9.760 9.760 12
10.830 10.830 10
7.550 7.550 13
4850 4.850 19
[
Presiden;c:{f Jury

Cpete

X-19

X-19

20 -X

21-X

X-21

21-X

21-X

22 -X

22 -X

X-23
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69th Coarse Angling Worl Championship for Nations

Date 10-09-2023

Organization

Owned FIPSed

England
Serbia

Czech Republic

\ Nethq‘i‘landb'

Spain
Italy
Hungary
France

Croatia

Spanish Federation

Ribarroja reservoir - Mequinenza - Fayon
TEAM RANKING

lI=HIF 34

N

16
25
32
36
37
37
46
50

51

105.850

99.520

89.120

94.710

105.930

- 91.380

80.570

81.180

83.620

Time
16:15:06

23.820
25.240
19.300
25.240
32.660
24.120

20.320

.22.530

22.160

r

£ - J
‘-
EEPYC

Leg nr.

1-2-7-2-4
7-1-11-1-5
4-5-6-6-11
14-3-3-8-8
2-15-1-18-1
10-4-10-11-2
3-6-17-14-6

11-12- 4.-_-fi.6 -7

~°13-14-5-3-16

I of Ju
C/w/’”@”/*‘“ ”

Federacién Espafiola
de Pesca y Casting

2

1.881

1.216

1.347

1.329

1.742

1.648

1.566

1.222

1.287

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Owned FIPSed

Bulgaria
Slovenia
Luxembourg
Belgium

Wales

_Slovakia | |
! )

Finland —
Germany
Ukraine
Portugal
New Zealand
San Marino
Switzerland

Channel Islands

Xgk

TR HITT

53 76.230
54 76.070
62 74.720
64 69.400
66 83.810
66 71.360
72 59.960
74 e 68.52()___”
78 64.480
78 62.580
85 59.290
91 54.080
94 45.460
113 31.630
Time
16:15:07

21.280
16.860
17.490
17.030
32.220
17.440
16.780
21.710

19.270

18.460

15500

12.390

14.060

8.150

5-9-18-4-17

8-11-9-13-13

16-8-8-9-21

6-18-14-17-9

21-16-2-7-20

12-17-15-10-12

9-10-21-22-10

18-21-13-19-3

15-20-16-5-22

-17-7-19-20-15

. .20-22-12/12-19

19-19-20-15-18
22-13-22-23-14

23-23-23-21-23

i of Ju
QAAW%“ ”

1.286

1.319

1.124

1.288

1.220

1.352

857

1.060

892

1.201

575

909

726

552
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69th Coarse Angling World Championship for Nations
Ribarroja reservoir - Mequinenza - Fayon
INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Spanish Federation Legnr. 2

Date 10-09-2023
Organization

1 Roberto Rodriguez Spain . 1 32.660 171 21
2 Esteve Martinez Spain ra 1 30.690 528 12
3 Dejan Raji¢ Serbia = 1 25.240 228 18
4 Vladan Mrkusi¢ Serbia 1 22.500 382 23
5 Selan Ashby England + 1 20.840 644 2
6 LeeEdwards | Wales i 2 32220 91 17
7  Giuliano Prandi | Italy 11 2 24120 291 7
8 James Dent : England + 2 23.820 230 11
9 William Raison . England [ + 2 22.040 448 17
10 Carlos Urena _Spain _ Z f 2 19.740 470 19
11  Stefan Altena Netherlands = 3 25.240 214
12  Mihael Pongrac Croatia E 3 (22,160 . 233
13 Eric Jung Germany f— “3— 21710 215 17
14 Lucién De Rade Netherlands — 3 19.560 -/ 410 19
15 Gabor Magyar Hungary = 3 18.060 408 4
i President ol
Owned FIPSed o v

et

16  Arnaud Dupin France N | 4 22,530 207
17 Todor Simeonov Bulgaria [ 4 21.280 197
18 Matthew Godfrey England + 4 20.940 269
19  Andrea Fini Italy (| 4 19.520 518 21
20  Jifi Matej Czech Republic h 4 16.220 334 17
21 Nikola Markovi¢ Serbia [ G 5 20.840 153
22 Zeljko Razenj Croatia o 5 20.530 140
23 Josef Konopasek Czech Republic - 5 19.300 415 10
24 Ihor Kuzmin | Ukraine — 5 19.270 229 21
25 Georgi Géorgiev_.- i Bulgaria — 5 16.080 369 3
26  Tamas Walter | Hungary — 6 20320 224 16
27  Zoltan Kalé ' Hungary — 6 18.980 415 1
28 Ales Flanderka _Czech Republic - i 6 18.790 112 15
29 Petr Klasek Czech Republic : h 6 18.720 249 2
30  Kim De Page Belgium il 6 /15560 - 428 11
31  Stéphane Pottelet France I I o 18660 /288 19
32 Inocencio Vasco Portugal 7 18.460——-"..-"; 433 22
33 Cameron Hughes England —]= 7 18.210 290 5
34 Zac Brown Wales m 7 17.830 212 10
35 Goran Radovic¢ Serbia 7 15.480 317 20
36 Nick Eestermans Netherlands = 8 18.500 209 15
i President ol
Owned FIPSed e v

pt

2



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Owned FIPSed

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Owned FIPSed

Jurgen Spierings
Fernand Schmitt
Franck Meis
Jernej Ambrozic
Romain Zwick
Bart De Crée
Bostjan Sivec

Rumen Vitkov
Tero Isokorpi )]
Miroslav Santus I
Aku Isokorpi i
Ferruccio Gabba
Seppo Ponni

Gianluigi Sorti

Jacopo Falsini

Zdenék Polivka
Nemanja Damnjanovic¢
Ciril Klemenc

Maxime Duchesne
Nathan Morley

Gary Bourne

Frantisek Monosi
Jan Samel
Emmanuel Vilain
Robert Kolegar
Jonas Liibken

Iztok Straus

Alan Perko

Antonio Minoretti
Gilberto pelgrédo ¥
Ramon Ansing Y
Mario Pejakoviéi
Hendrik Vandenberghe
Benedek Zsolt Nagy
Marcelo Alexandre

Sergii Burdak

Angel Vicente Rodriguez

Lubos Krupicka
Jacopo Angelini
Matija Krasevac
Steve Braun

Chris Greensides

Netherlands
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Slovenia
Luxembourg
Belgium
Slovenia
Bulgaria
Finland
Slovakia

Finland

. Italy

_Finland

Italy

Italy

Czech Republic
Serbia
Slovenia
France

New Zealand
New Zealand

Time
16:13:34

Slovakia
Slovakia
France
Slovenia
Germany
Slovenia
Croatia
Switzerland
Switzerland
Netherlands

Croatia

' Belgium

_Hungary

Portugal
Ukraine
Spain
Slovakia

San Marino
Croatia
Luxembourg
Wales

Time
16:13:34

=K Ar==+=+5 +1 KR

NV
)

Wi
Z.

1

FIHEEHIRISHIIQEHE BF

© ©V ©V VU © 0 0O W ©®

[y
o

10
10
10
11

11

11
11
11
12
12

12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
15
15

15~

15
15
16
16
16

17.570
17.230
16.200
15.380
17.490
17.030
16.860
15.820
15.320
17.440
16.780
16.220
15.360
14.420

717100

16.090
15.460—
14.620
14.220
15.590
15.150

President o

C/w—@ /ﬂ// P

14.790
14.040
13.400
15.020
14.770
14.190
13.960
13.380
14.060
13.840
13.340
13.190
12.490
14.040

/13.660

12:660

12.390
13.630
13.380
12.620

President o

pt

199
146
343
413
250
131
137
404
325
244
65
252
343
363

224
/237

136
324
295
108
63

ry

226
376
207
210
104
235
348
283
115
297
341
143
388
194

' 85
/356
12.610—

178
138
225
236
367

ry

22

18

23
15

16

14

13
13
13
14

21
23

20
15
20

12
18
14
14
12
14
19

10

16



79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Owned FIPSed

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Owned FIPSed

Alexandre Caudin

Viacheslav Hrabovetskyi

Dimitar Dimitrov
Miloslav Findo
Joao Pechincha
Eric Di Venti

Laszlé Csillag
Giinter Horler
Geqff_rey[buqu"eéné'
Massimiliano Biordi
Pedro Garcia Mateos
Miroslav Dimitrov
Ivan Biordi

Filippo Parenti
Andrew Deamer
Andreas Tuk

Pedro Bessa

Taras Goncharenko
Aaron Houghton
Ben Roberts

Antoénio Marques

Stefano Reggini
Andrew Neal

Serge Jadin

Christian Goerke
Greig Brown

Kari Ruohoniemi
Gennadii Shmyrov
Francesco Pervangher
Jouni Lillman | | |
Nigel Beadle-
Alvaro Montes
Dean Stone
Andrew Gray
Carl Waye

David Liebi

Shaun Rankin

France
Ukraine
Bulgaria
Slovakia
Portugal
Belgium
Hungary
Germany
Belgium
San Marino

Spain

' Bulgaria

_San Marino

San Marino
New Zealand
Germany
Portugal
Ukraine

New Zealand
Wales
Portugal

Time
16:13:35

San Marino
Wales
Luxembourg
Germany
Channel Islands
Finland

Ukraine
Switzerland
Finland

New Zealand

Switzerland

' Channel Islands
_Channel Islands

Channel Islands
Switzerland

Channel Islands

Time
16:13:36

Y/
__ L L

i

\
4

gk

XXX Xal+E 1+ X mIkE

16
16
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
18
19
19
19

19~

19
20
20
20
20

20
21
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
22
23
23
23
23

23~

12.370
11.270
13.620
12.480
12.420
11.300
10.720
12.340
12.320
11.180
10.180

9.430
11.900
11.460

710.650 -

| 10.140

9.010—

11.100

11.060

10.500
8.650

President o

C/,,Ay, /ﬂ// PR

7.150
10.640
10.420

9.560
7.660
5.050
9.180
8.960
7.450
6.840
4.210
8.150
6.200
5.760
[ 4.850
| 3.860/

President o

e

225
321
196
328
323
280
131
426
306
135
217
120
313
253

' 63
/103

108
170
227
277
143

ry

70
273
149
212
133

35

87
187

89
114

46
112
122
111

-
/74

ry

13
11
5
11
16
12

15
12
13

18
23
20

18
22
20

22
21

16
11
22
17

23

10

19
10
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69th Coarse Angling World Championship for Nations
Date 10-09-2023 Ribarroja reservoir - Mequinenza - Fayon

Organization  Spanish Federation Sector A Legnr. 2

1 Ashby Sean England + 20.840 644 2
~ . |
2 Urefia Carlos Spain e 19.740 470 19
3 Magyar Gabor Hungary — 18.060 408 4
4 Matej Jiri Czech Republic h 16.220 334 17
5 Georgiev -Geo;g_'i ' . Bulgaria - 16.080 369 3
6 De Page Kim ' B__elgiurh : “ 15.560 428 11
7  Radovié Goran Serbia s i F 15.480 317 20
8  Ambrozi¢ Jernej Slovenia . 15.380 413 5
9  Isokorpi Tero Finland + ISBZ& ,j": 325 8
10  Sorti Gianluigi Ttaly “ 14.420 363 7
Time Presjdent of Ju
Owned FIPSed 16:12:05 4,._4\’ ﬂfy‘/‘ < % ry

11 Duchesne Maxime France ll 14.220 295 14
12  Samel Jan Slovakia 14.040 376 23
13 Perko Alan Croatia E 13.960 348 15
14  Ansing Ramon Netherlands = 13.840 297 9
15 Burdak Sergii Ukraine F 13.660 85 12
16 Bﬁraun ?te'\?e-] ws . Luxembourg = 13.380 236 1
17 Pechincha Jodio " _ Portugal 12.420 323 16
18 | Horler Ginter” / qern{éhy __ - 12.340 426 6
19  Biordi Ivan San._Marino 4 ﬁ / 11.900 313 13
20 Houghton Aaron New Zealand > '11.06(__)_ 227 18
21  Neal Andrew Wales m 1064(25 ( -27_3 2
22 Pervangher Francesco Switzerland n 8.960 %187 22
23 Waye Carl Channel Islands >°< 5.760 111 10
Owned FIPSed 1;-;.?%6 (r ::Wg’fy/ 95 Jury
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69th Coarse Angling World Championship for Nations
Ribarroja reservoir - Mequinenza - Fayon

Sector B

Date 10-09-2023

Organization Spanish Federation Legnr. 2

1 Mrkusic Vladan Serbia 22.500 382 23
2 Raison William England + 22.040 448 17
3 De Rade Lucién Netherlands 19.560 410 19
4  FiniAndrea Italy I l 19.520 518 21
o= I\ ; : I | f
5 Konopasek-Josef '| /... Czech Republic : 19.300 415 10
6  KaléZoltan / ' Hungary | [i— 18.980 415 1
7 Vasco Inocencio Porttigal f 18.460 433 22
8 Meis Franck Luxembourg 16.200 - 343 18
9  Vitkov Rumen Bulgaria — ISSZQ% ,j": 404 15
10  Pénni Seppo Finland ;|: 15.360 343 5
Time Presjdent of Ju
Owned FIPSed 16:12:06 4,._4\’ ﬂfy‘/‘ < % ry

11  Klemenc Ciril Slovenia h 14.620 324 13
12 Vilain Emmanuel France “ 13.400 207 2
13 Minoretti Antonio Switzerland n 13.380 283 20
14 Pejakovic¢ Mario Croatia ﬁl 13.340 341 12
, |
15 Rodriguez Angel Vicente Spain Rt 12.660 356 14
16 _Greensli,de's Fhris " Wales m 12.620 367 16
N | Bl
17 Fifidd Miloslav, | '| /| Slovakia 12.480 328 11
18  Duquesne Geoffrey ' Belgium “ 12.320 306 7
19  Parenti Filippo San Marino N 11.460 253 9
20 Goncharenko Taras Ukraine F . '11.109 170, 4
21 Goerke Christian Germany 9560 [ 212 8
22 Beadle Nigel New Zealand = 6.840 {14 3
23 Gray Andrew Channel Islands > 6.200 122 6
Time Presjdent of Ju
Owned FIPSed 16:12:07 7 Wxtv/w‘ e
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69th Coarse Angling World Championship for Nations
Date 10-09-2023 Ribarroja reservoir - Mequinenza - Fayon

Organization  Spanish Federation Sector C Legnr. 2

—
1 Rodriguez Roberto Spain e 32.660 171 21
2 Edwards Lee Wales “ 32.220 91 17
3 Altena Stefan Netherlands — 25.240 214 8
4 liupin Arnaud France I I 22.530 207 2
5  Razenj Zeljko | '| _ Croatia E 20.530 140 9
6 Flanderka Ale$ ' ' Czech Republic = | : 18.790 112 15
7 Hughes Cameron Englénd + f 18.210 290 5
8 Schmitt Fernand Luxembourg 17.230 - 146 6
9  Sivec Bostjan Slovenia h "“'IG.SG_Q; ,j": 137 23
10  Gabba Ferruccio Italy “ 16.220 252 14

Time Presjdent of Ju
Owned FIPSed 16:12:08 4,._4\’ ﬂfy‘/‘ < % ry

11 Damnjanovi¢ Nemanja Serbia 15.460 136 13
12 Bourne Gary New Zealand 15.150 63 7
13 Liibken Jonas Germany - 14.770 104 3
14  Vandenberghe Hendrik Belgium l] 13.190 143 18
15  Krupicka Lubos Slovakia 12.610 178 19
16 I_-irabO\llgtsk\/]i _Vi_a_ch_eslw Ukraine F 11.270 321 11
17 Csilfag l'i.afiszl() y I'l _ Hungary = 10.720 131 1
18  Dimitrov Miro;Iav B__ulga“g._-ri'a i 9.430 120 12
19  Bessa Pedro Portugal b, / 9.010 108 20
20  Reggini Stefano San Marino & ' 7.159___ = .7Q 22
21  Ruohoniemi Kari Finland + “S’OSOR ( 35 16
22 Montes Alvaro Switzerland n 4.210 %46 4
23 Rankin Shaun Channel Islands > 3.860 74 10
Owned FIPSed 1;-;.?%8 (r ::Wg’fy/ 95 Jury
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69th Coarse Angling Worl hampionship for Nations

Ribarroja reservoir - Mequinenza - Fayon
Date 10-09-2023

Organization

Spanish Federation

Sector D

Legnr. 2

1 Raji¢ Dejan Serbia 25.240 228 18
2 Dent James England + 23.820 230 11
3 Pongrac Mihael Croatia E 22.160 233 3
4 Simeor?ov'Tt?dor _ Bulgaria - 21.280 197 6
5 Kuz;ninl' Ihor v Ukraine F 19.270 229 21
6 Klasek Petr (:_zecli Republic o | : 18.720 249 2
7  Brown Zac Wales “ 17.830 212 10
8 Spierings Jurgen Netherlands = . '17.579 _19_9 22
9  Zwick Romain Luxembourg = I749& ,j": 725:_,0 9
10 Santus Miroslav Slovakia 17.440 .%_--2"44 16
Owned FIPSed 1;1";:,9 CZ’”::W?&“? of Jury

11 Falsini Jacopo Italy I 17.100 224 8
12 Morley Nathan New Zealand 3 15.590 108 1
13 Kolegar Robert Slovenia h 15.020 210 4
14 Nagy Benedek Zsolt Hungary 12.490 388 14
15 Angelini Jacopo San Marino & 12.390 138 7
16 C'audin:AIéxaIndre France I I 12.370 225 13
17 Di Venti Eric | _ Belgium “ 11.300 280 12
18 Garcia Mateos Pedro Spain e 10.180 217 15
19  Tuk Andreas Germany b, E ~ 10.140 103 2
20 Marques Anténio Portugal . '8.650 143, 20
21 Brown Greig Channel Islands >'< ~7.660 [ 133 5
22 Lillman Jouni Finland F 7.450 - 89 17
23 Liebi David Switzerland n 4.850 95 19
Time Presjdent of Ju
Owned FIPSed 16:12:09 7 Wxtv/w‘ e
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69th Coarse Angling World Championship for Nations
Date 10-09-2023 Ribarroja reservoir - Mequinenza - Fayon

Organization  Spanish Federation Sector E Legnr. 2

——
1 Martinez Esteve Spain e 30.690 528 12
2 Prandi Giuliano Ttaly “ 24.120 291 7
3 Jung-Eric Germany E 21.710 215 17
4 Godfrey Matthew England + 20.940 269 8
o I\ ; : I | f
5 Markovi¢ Nikol_la_' '| /.. Serbia 20.840 153 6
6 Walter Tamas _' ' Hungary | 20.320 224 16
7  Pottelet Stéphane France I I h 18.660 288 19
; | 15
8 Eestermans Nick Netherlands 18 509 | 209
9  De Crée Bart Belgium I I 17.030. ,j": 131 1
10 Isokorpi Aku Finland ; 16.780 _ 65 2
Time Presjdent of Ju
Owned FIPSed 16:12:10 4,._4\’ ﬂfy‘/‘ < % ry

11 Polivka Zdenék Czech Republic - 16.090 237 13
12  Monosi Frantisek Slovakia 14.790 226 21
13 Straus Iztok Slovenia E 14.190 235 20
14  Belgrado Gilberto Switzerland n 14.060 115 3
15 Alexandre Marcelo Portugal 14.040 194 14
16 Kraéev§c Matija Croatia E 13.630 225 10
17  Dimitrov Dimitar y :'l /" Bulgaria ; 13.620 196 5
18 Biordi Massimiliano [ s__an_ﬁa'rino-- E 11.180 135 °
19  Deamer Andrew New Zealand = 10.650 63 18
20 Roberts Ben Wales “ '10.50(__)_ 277 22
21 Jadin Serge Luxembourg = 1042& 'f;: -14;9 4
22 Shmyrov Gennadii Ukraine F 9.180 e 11
23  Stone Dean Channel Islands >°< 8.150 112 23
Owned FIPSed 1:;_?‘511 (r ::Wg’fy/ 95 Jury




Organization: Spanish Federation
LEG n.: 1&2
Event: 69th Coarse Angling World Championship for Nations

Organizer Fed: Spanish Federation

Ribarroja reservoir - Mequinenza - Fayon Date: 10-09-2023

Venue:

15.266 15.140 7.937 10.793 9.230 58.366
652.760 699.940 766.750 847.000 730.720 3.697.170
46 46 46 46 46 230
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
14.190,43 15.216,09 16.668,48 18.413,04 15.885,22 16.074,65
42,76 46,23 96,60 78,48 79,17 63,34




Organization: Spanish Federation LEG 5
n.:
Event: 69th Coarse Angling World Championship for Nations

Organizer Fed: Spanish Federation

Ribarroja reservoir - Mequinenza - Fayon Date: 10-09-2023

Venue:

7.568 7.494 3.289 4.624 4.624 27.599
323.280 337.720 352.370 346.010 370.090 1.729.470
23 23 23 23 23 115
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
14.055,65 14.683,48 15.320,43 15.043,91 16.090,87 15.038,87
42,72 45,07 107,14 74,83 80,04 62,66
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